The FF60 is a versatile hose crimping machine with a robust
head design, combining a high crimp force and a large
opening in order to press multi-spiral hoses up to 2” and
industrial hoses up to 4”. The radial movement of the dies
makes it a comfortable machine to use for a professional
hose workshop.
PRODUCT FEATURES
• INDUSTRIAL AND 2-SN HOSES

drop elbows
 Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs      FLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERYFLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERY      Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs
Crimps up
to 2" Hose or
4" Industrial
Hose
PART NO. DIE
SIZE
Ø
HOSE
SIZE
NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
FF60-DIE-06 6 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-08 8 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-10 10 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-12 12 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-15 15 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-18 18 **1/4"
FF60-DIE-21 21 **3/8"
FF60-DIE-24 24 **1/2"
FF60-DIE-27 27 **5/8"
FF60-DIE-30 30 **3/4"
FF60-DIE-33 33 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-36 36 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-39 39 **1"
FF60-DIE-42 42 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-45 45 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-48 48 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-51 51 **1 1/4"
FF60-DIE-54 54 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-57 57 **1 1/2"
FF60-DIE-62 62 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-66 66 **2"
FF60-DIE-70 70 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-73 73 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-80 80 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-86 86 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-90 90 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-95 95 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-122 122 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-130 130 *BY MAN
FF60-DIE-136 136 *BY MAN
PRICE FOR MACHINE
NO DIE INCLUDED
SELECT DIES FROM TABLE BELOW
**The hose sizes stating hose size in table above are for